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Ethno World Auction
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2 Elaborate Chinese Gessoed Wood High Stand, 24
3/8"H, Receives 10" Diam. Foot Rim (chip noted).

$60 - $100

1 Kwagiulth Articulated Mask signed Kevin Cranmer,
21"H, "Komokwa with Loon,restoration required.

Lot # 3

3 Persian Gul Motif Mat, Approx. 1'9" x 1'8" (moth
damage noted).

$50 - $60

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Stoneware Egg Crate with Wooden Cover &
Stand, 16 1/2" x 19 1/4" Diameter.

$80 - $100

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Japanese Imari Porcelain Chrysanthemum Vase, 30
5/8"H (rim restored).

$200 - $300

Lot # 2

7 Chinese Famille Verte Vase with Zhengde Mark,
14"H.

$60 - $100

6 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Figure (33 1/2") &
Woven Fibre Pig (18"L).

Lot # 8

8 Chinese Lacquered Elm Table, 18 1/2" x 18" x 18".
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 9

9 Indonesian Wood Mask, Mounted with Horns, 11
1/2" x 15 1/2" x 5".

$50 - $60

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Pair of Japanese Cloisonne Dishes, 12" Diameter.
$120 - $180

Lot # 7



12 Pair of Kano Style Japanese Paintings, 10 3/8" x
14", "Botanical Studies".

$150 - $300

11 Southeast Asian Pottery Martaban, 18 3/4"H.

Lot # 13

13 Sepik Region Wall Ancestor with Pearl Shell
Bottom, 50"H.

$200 - $300

$80 - $100

Lot # 14

14 Malaysian Bow & Arrows in Woven Fibre Quiver,
73"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Benin Carved Wood Plaque, 16 1/2" x 18 1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot # 12

17 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed A. (Art)
Thompson'88, 8" x 13 3/8", "Thunderbird" (spots
noted

$100 - $150

16 Kwagiulth Halibut Dish signed L.D. Scow '91.

Lot # 18

18 2 Japanese Woodblock Prints: Hiroshige & Eisen,
Approximately 9" x 14".

$80 - $120

$200 - $300

Lot # 19

19 Salish Carving signed Detreck George 16"H,
"Leaping Orca".

$150 - $200

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Side Cabinet Inset with
Gilt Panels, 27" x 30 1/4" x 12 1/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 17



21 Inuit Stencil signed with Syllabics, 19 x 24", "Walrus
& Beluga", #11/30.

$100 - $200

20A Pair of Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Dishes,
12 1/8" Diameter.

Lot # 22

22 Northwest Coast Drum with Salmon Design, 16 3/4"
Diameter x 2 3/8".

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 23

23 Painted Cedar Plaque signed W. Joel Good 2018,
19 3/8" x 11 1/2", "Coast Salish Killer Whale

$100 - $200

Lot # 20A

Lot # 24

24 Northwest Coast Drum signed Samuel Haiyipis, 16
1/8" Diameter x 2 7/8", "Thunderbird Design".

$150 - $250

Lot # 21
26 Northwest Coast "Bukwus" Drum, unsigned, 25 7/8"

x 25 7/8" x 4".
$250 - $400

25 Cedar Plaque signed John Elliott Saanich, BC,
22"W, "Lenes - Whale Design".

Lot # 27

27 2 Shiwan Ware Figures, 13 1/4"L & 8 1/8"H (single
figure chipped).

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 28

28 Coast Salish Figure signed Russell Williams /89,
14"H.

$120 - $180

Lot # 25

Lot # 29

29 Japanese Blue Cloisonne "Cranes" Vase with
Stand, 5"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 26



$100 - $150

30 Japanese Carved Ivory Figure of Shou Lao with
Stand, 9 ", No Export.

Lot # 32

32 Model Totem Pole signed **** Joe, 16 5/8"H.
$60 - $100

$800 - $1,000

Lot # 33

33 4 Cloisonne Items: Japanese Vase (8 1/8"H), 3
Chinese (2 1/8" - 4 1/8"H).

$80 - $100

Lot # 30

Lot # 34

34 6 Benin Bronze Figures, 6 3/8" - 10 3/8"H.
$100 - $200

Lot # 31

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Langyao Porcelain Vase, 8 1/4"H.
$100 - $200

31 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 9 7/8"H.

37 South Asian Brass Water Vessel, 14 1/4 x 11 1/4"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

36 Watercolour signed T. Kobayashi, 19 1/4" x 26",
"River in Autumn".

Lot # 38

38 19th C. Chinese Silk Banner, 12 1/2 x 69 1/2".
$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 39

39 Chinese Tang Style Sancai Glazed Pottery Horse,
34 3/4"L (condition noted).

$100 - $150

Lot # 36

Lot # 40

40 Australian Bird Carving Attributed to Samuel
Tokampini.

$50 - $100

Lot # 37



42 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Charger, 18"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

41 3 Benin Bronze Figures, 10 3/4" - 16 3/4"H.

Lot # 43

43 Woodblock by Utagawa Hiroshige.
$200 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 44

44 Woodblock by Utagawa Hiroshige, "Station 49:
Sakanoshita".

$300 - $500

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Wood Covered Vessel, 9
1/2" x 10 3/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 42

47 Southeast Asian Pottery Martaban, 17"H.
$60 - $100

46 Chinese Metamorphic Wood Dresser Box, 15" x 13
1/2" x 10 1/4".

Lot # 48

48 2 Salish Weavings, 16" x 24" & 34" x 15".
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 49

49 Chinese Lacquered Elm Armchair, 45 1/4"H.
$100 - $200

Lot # 46

Lot # 50

50 Bokhara Wool Carpet, Ochre Ground,
Approximately 7'10" x 5'.

$100 - $200

Lot # 47



52 Hexagonal Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Box, 7
1/2" x 7 7/8" x 5 3/4".

$100 - $200

51 Chinese Shiwan Ware Floor Vase, 19 1/2"H (rim
chip noted).

Lot # 53

53 Quartetto Set of Chinese Nesting Tables, 26"H.
$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 54

54 Beijing Wool Carpet, Cream & Blue, 6'7" x 4'
(condition noted).

$50 - $100

Lot # 51

Lot # 55

55 Chinese Elm Armchair, Weathered, 44 1/4"H.
$100 - $200

Lot # 52 57 Mughal Style Turban Jewel Box, 9"H.
$80 - $120

56 Chinese Staved Wood Rice Measure, 14 3/8"H.

Lot # 58

58 Ink on Rice Paper Calligraphy Long Scroll, 108"L.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 59

59 Cree Acrylic on Canvas signed J. (Jerry)
Whitehead, 27 7/8" x 22", "How Old do you Think I
am

$150 - $200

Lot # 56

Lot # 60

60 Collection of South American / African / Venetian
Masks, 4-9 1/2"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 57



62 Japanese Obi, Approximately 13'3" x 2'3".
$80 - $120

61 Collection of Asian Ceramics, Damage &
Restoration Throughout.

Lot # 63

63 Southwest Asian Stoneware Martaban with Wood
Cover, 16" x 45" Diam.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 64

64 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed N. Luptaagaa,
18" x 15 3/4", "T-Bird", #53/200.

$100 - $150

Lot # 61

Lot # 65

65 Mixed Media on Paper signed D. (Danny) M.
Dennis 1991, 19 x 11", "Raven-Sun".

$80 - $120

Lot # 62

$150 - $300

66 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed George Hunt Jr '86, 15
7/8" x 12 7/8", "Mother & Child", AP I/X.

Lot # 68

68 Two Mayan Stone Artifacts Acquired 1970, Figural
Carving & Celt, 4 1/8" H. & 4 7/8" L..

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 69

69 Maricopa Pottery Bowl, 3 x 4 1/2" Diameter.
$100 - $150

Lot # 66

Lot # 70

70 Inuit Walrus Tusk Polar Bear Figure, 6 3/4"H, NO
EXPORT.

$150 - $200

Lot # 67

Lot # 71

71 Fossilized Walrus Tusk Cribbage Board (8"L) &
Walrus Tusk Figure, 2 1/8"H, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $120

67 5 Chinese Porcelain Persian Marked Dishes, 7 7/8 -
9 1/8" Diameter.



73 Inuit Stone Carving signed Isaac Ogotag, 10"L,
"Beluga" with 2 Bird Carvings.

$60 - $100

72 Chinese Turquoise Boulder "Vase" Snuff Bottle, 3"H
with Box.

Lot # 74

74 Miniature Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed Cecil Billy,
10 1/2"H, "Eagle" Portrait.

$80 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 75

75 Sculpture signed with Syllabics Simeona
Angutingonerk, 9" x 12" x 4 3/4", "Bird of Prey" (mi

$150 - $250

Lot # 72

Lot # 76

76 Chinese Underglaze Red Porcelain Ewer, 8 1/2"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 73

$50 - $60

77 Hamedan Runner Approximately 10'2" x 3'4".

Lot # 79

79 Plique a Jour Pitcher with Note, "Algiers 1911", 2
1/2"H.

$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 80

80 Pre-Columbian Pottery Bowl, 2 x 4 1/8" Diameter.
$60 - $100

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 Pair of Chinese Inlaid Ivory Caparisoned Elephants,
4" x 1 1/2" x 3 3/4".

$400 - $500

Lot # 78

Lot # 82

82 Pair of Chinese Carved Ivory Mandarin Figures on
Stands, 6 1/8", No Export.

$150 - $200

78 Chinese Silver Plated "Figure & Cart" Condiment
Set, 7 1/2"L.



$200 - $300

83 1 Chinese Hard Stone Carving, 3 3/4" W, 70 grams.

Lot # 85

85 Chinese Carved Lohan Diorama, 8 7/8"h., No
Export.

$300 - $400

$100 - $150

Lot # 86

86 Indonesian Mandau Knife, 26 3/4"L.
$80 - $120

Lot # 83

Lot # 87

87 Cased Mah Jong Set, 9 1/2 x 6 1/4".
$150 - $200

Lot # 84

Lot # 88

88 Acrylic on Paper signed Mark Lange 2019, 30" x 22
1/4", Box Design.

$250 - $400

84 Kwagiulth Carving signed Doug LaFortune, 3 5/8 x
8 3/4 x 3 3/4", "Bear" Bowl.

90 Collection of Plains Antler & Feather Tomahawks &
Sculpture, 19" & 20", NO EXPORT.

$80 - $120

89 Japanese Brass Gong on Elm Stand, 33" x 32 1/2"
x 11".

Lot # 91

91 Kwagiulth Dance Paddle, Whale Design Unsigned,
36 3/4"L.

$80 - $120

$150 - $200

Lot # 92

92 3 Pakistan Embroidered Vests, 2 Youth, 1 Adult.
$50 - $100

Lot # 89

Lot # 93

93 Collection of 17 Various Chinese porcelain "Fish"
Dishes, 7 1/8 - 9 1/8" Diam. (cracks noted).

$150 - $300

Lot # 90



$100 - $200

94 Kangx Style Blue & White Porcelain Dish, 15 1/4"
Diam.

Lot # 96

96 Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 7'5" x 4'.
$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 97

97 8 Ornamental Japanese Lanterns in Boxes,
Assembly Required.

$50 - $100

Lot # 94

Lot # 98

98 Chinese Household Shrine, 19 x 14 x 5 1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Collection of Japanese Kutani Wares:
Teapot/Ashtray/Vases/Koro (figure restored).

$100 - $200

95 Indonesian Sumba Ikat Textile, 104" x 59".

101 Feng Shui Compass with Case, 5 3/4" Diameter.
$60 - $100

100 Collection of Asian Items: Soft Stone Carving, 2
Japanese Cloisonne Vases, 3 1/2 - 8 1/2"H

Lot # 102

102 Chinese Green Hardstone "Bird" Carving with
Wood Stand, 6 7/8"H.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 103

103 2 Chenghua Crackle Ware Porcelain Vases, 8" &
13 3/4"H.

$100 - $200

Lot # 100

Lot # 104

104 Inuit Stone "Puffin" Carving signed Indistinctly, 4
5/8"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 101



$50 - $60

105 Chinese Quartz Xiangliu with Stand, 7 1/4 x 6 7/8
x 5", Stand 1 5/8 x 6 1/2 x 5".

Lot # 107

107 Northwest Coast Serigraph signed Indistinctly, 10
1/2" x 12 3/8", "Frog World 2011" #2/200.

$80 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 108

108 Mary Ayaq Anowtalik Coloured Pencil Drg, signed
with Syllabics, 12" x 18", "Children with Deer".

$100 - $150

Lot # 105

Lot # 109

109 Northwest Coast Dance Paddle Monogrammed
JM, Carved & Painted Cedar, 35 3/4"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 106

Lot # 110

110 Inuit Stencil signed Ishulutag & Tiglilk, 14 1/4 x 22
1/4", "Surrounded by Wolves 1977

$150 - $300

106 2 Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Bowls, 2 7/8 x
7 1/4" Diameter (as is).

112 Collection of Mandarin Silk Sleeve Panels, 8" - 23
1/2"H.

$100 - $150

111 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed ADT'16, 14
1/4" Diameter x 2 7/8", "Embers Song".

Lot # 113

113 5 Unfinished Carvings: 3 Model Paddles / 2 Bird
Carvings signed Cac Hess, 16-16 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

$100 - $130

Lot # 114

114 Kwagiulth Plaque signed Chris W. Webber, 23
1/2"H, "Humor Face with Sun / Killer Whale / T-Bir

$80 - $100

Lot # 111

Lot # 115

115 Cedar Carving signed Charles George Dec/92,
18"H, "Eagle & Raven".

$50 - $60

Lot # 112



117 Round Face Mask, Provenance Unknown,
Acquired 1980's, 19" Diameter.

$100 - $200

116 10 Japanese Glass Fishing Floats, 2" - 4 1/4"
Diameter, Acquired at Vargas Island to Wreck Bay

Lot # 118

118 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Provincial
Kiln Dishes, 9" Diameter.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 119

119 Chinese Bamboo Winnowing Basket.
$50 - $100

Lot # 116

Lot # 120

120 Kwagiulth Cedar Plaque Monogrammed Jr.
(Jackson Robertson), 12 1/4" Diameter, Whorl
Design.

$60 - $100

Lot # 117
121 Coast Salish Spindle Whorl unsigned, 10 9/16"

Diameter.
$60 - $100

120A Navajo Mat signed with label Gladys Smilly, 43"
x 27", Pinon Arizona, #10/40.

Lot # 122

122 Collection of Ethnic Bow & Spears, 33" - 65"L.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 123

123 Northwest Coast Carved Wooden Box, 3 1/8 x 9
1/2 x 6 1/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 120A

Lot # 124

124 Japanese "Cranes & Fans" Obi, 20th Century, 1' x
12'11".

$80 - $120

Lot # 121



126 2 Chinese Softstone Carvings: Buddha (6 1/8"H) &
Cloud Scroll, 5"W.

$60 - $100

125 Kwagiulth Carving signed Jackson Robertson (6
1/4 x 11 3/4 x 7/8") "Salmon" and Plaque,unsign

Lot # 127

127 2 Chinese Figural Carvings on Stands 5 1/8 & 5
3/4"H, NO EXPORT.

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 128

128 Pair of Chinese Carved Ivory Mandarin Figures on
Stands, 6 1/8", No Export.

$150 - $200

Lot # 125

Lot # 129

129 Chinese Carved Ivory Smoking Fisherman Group
on Stand, No Export.

$400 - $500

Lot # 126

$60 - $100

130 6 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Wares: Dishes /
Spoon / Box, 2 3/4 - 10 3/4"W (restoration note

Lot # 132

132 3 Middle Eastern / North African Ewers, 10 1/2" -
12 1/4"H.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 133

133 Chinese Porcelain Figure of the Buddha, 10" High.
$50 - $60

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 Nesting set of 8 Japanese Gilt Lacquer Triangular
Tables.

$200 - $300

Lot # 131

Lot # 135

135 Sabzevar Carpet Approximately 11' x 7'11".
$600 - $900

131 Japanese Wave Design Fan(13 x 20) with 2 Fabric
Printing Templates, 8 1/2" x 13 1/2".



$80 - $120

136 Northwest Coast Style Mask signed Chris
VanEdig, 8" x 8 1/2" x 4", "Bukwus", NO EXPORT.

Lot # 138

138 Coloured Pencil Drawing signed Aneyla
Kaysuena, 10 3/8" x 13 1/2", "Kachina".

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 139

139 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Yellow Ground
Dishes, Qianlong Mark with Stands (restored edge
note

$200 - $300

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 Chinese Black Lacquer Double Door Cabinet on
Stand.

$200 - $400

Lot # 137

Lot # 141

141 Plains Style Faux Dentalia Choker, 27"L.
$50 - $60

137 Bill Reid Exhibition Poster, "Retrospective July 10
1980", signed #21/150.

$60 - $100

142 Tsawalk Design Rattle Monogrammed DD 2019,
10 5/8"L.

Lot # 144

144 Inuit Stone Carving signed Jayko, 7 1/8"L, "Seal".
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 145

145 Collection of Japanese Porcelain & Pottery Bowls
& Dishes, Largest 7 3/4"W.

$50 - $60

Lot # 142

Lot # 146

146 Northwest Coast Cedar Bowl with Portrait
Handles, 5 1/4 x 17 1/4 x 10 3/4" with Abalone,
sign

$150 - $200

Lot # 143

Lot # 147

147 Inuit Stone Carving, 12 1/2"H, unsigned, (leg
restoration noted).

$100 - $200

143 Cedar "Salmon" Box signed Cecil Dawson, 2 5/8 x
4 3/4 x 3 1/2".



148 Inuit Stone Panel Carving, 4 1/4 X 7 X 1 3/8",
Faintly signed.

Lot # 150

150 Sino Tibetan Lapis Bangle, 3 1/4" D. Bangle, 3
1/4" Diameter.

$75 - $125

$50 - $60

Lot # 151

151 2 Jade Bangles, 3" Diameter.
$80 - $120

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Chinese Brass Coin Pendant on Chain, TW 19.9
grams.

$60 - $100

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 2 Chinese Porcelain Boxes, 6" & 7 1/2"W (blue
with inner rim chip).

$150 - $200

149

Lot # 154

154 Native American Style Flute: "Little Bird" #108 B
Minor signed Butch Hall 2012.

$50 - $60

Rajasthan Tribal Necklace, India 20th Century,
21"L.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

155 2 Gurkha Knives in Sheathes, 16 1/2 & 18"L
(condition noted).

Lot # 157

157 Middle Eastern Engraved Brass Folding Tray
Table, 22 3/8" x 22 3/8" Diameter.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 158

158 Japanese Akasuke Cloisonne "Prunus Blossom"
Vase, 8 1/2"H.

$150 - $200

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Pre-Columbian Style Pottery Vessel, 6 x 8 3/4 x 5
1/4" (condition noted)

$50 - $60

Lot # 156

Lot # 160

160 Antique Chinese Doll Embroidered Silk Clothes &
Real Hair, Hand Painted Face, 15 1/2"H.

$100 - $150

156 Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain Tea Set with
Insulated Case.



162 Mid 19th Century Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain
Jar with Kangxi Mark, 4 3/4"H.

$60 - $100

161 Asian Green Quartz Turtle Lamp with Wood
Stand, 6 3/8 x 8 x 5".

Lot # 163

163 Chinese Republican Carved Ivory Tusk Section, 9
3/8", No Export.

$600 - $900

$100 - $150

Lot # 164

164 Early 19th C. Japanese Imari Porcelain Dish, 1
1/4" x 7 1/2" Diameter.

$100 - $150

Lot # 161

Lot # 165

165 Old Chinese Photograph: Woman with Bound
Feet, 5 1/2 x 3 7/8".

$50 - $60

Lot # 162

167 Syrian Mother of Pearl Inlaid Hexagonal Side
Table, 20"H.

$60 - $100

166 Mah Jong Set in Case, Complete, 6 3/8 x 9 1/4 x 6
3/8".

Lot # 168

168 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 12'11" x 9'2".
$800 - $1,200

$150 - $200

Lot # 169

169 Japanese Lacquer Table Cabinet, 13 7/8" x 10
3/4" x 5 1/4" (as found).

$60 - $100

Lot # 166

Lot # 170

170 Chinese Burlwood Jewelry Chest, 10" x 9 7/8" x 7
1/8".

$100 - $150

Lot # 167



$160 - $240

171 Chinese Tessellated Bone & Hardstone Celestial
Goat Box, 8 1/4 x 13 x 4 1/4".

Lot # 173

173 Collection of 6 Kelabit Tribe Borneo Woven Fibre
Hats.

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 174

174 Kuba Mask, Carved Wood with Shells & Beads,
16"H.

$150 - $200

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Cowichan Hooded Wool Sweater, Size Small.
$100 - $150

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 Bakhtiar Mat Approximately 6' x 3'2".
$100 - $150

172 Bakhtiar Runner Approximately 7'1" x 3'9".
178 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Jerry Smith, 12 1/2" x

16 1/2", "Raven".
$60 - $100

177 Holman Lithograph signed Nanogak / Egutak'79,
173/8 x 23 3/8", "Seratoka" #22/50.

Lot # 179

179 Pair of Benares Brass Vases, 14 5/8"
$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 180

180 Japanese Imari Porcelain Dish, 12" Diameter.
$80 - $120

Lot # 177

Lot # 181

181 Ikat Fabric Throw, 5'6" x 3'2".
$60 - $100

Lot # 178



$80 - $120

182 Japanese Bronze Finish Iron "Dragon" Dish, 15"
Diameter, signed Verso.

Lot # 184

184 2 Inuit Stone Carvings: Inukshuk signed Joanasie
JoNah (6 7/8"H) & Hunter (4 1/4"H, unsigned)

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 185

185 Japanese Bronze Ikebana Planter, 8 3/4" x 10 5/8"
Diameter (foot restored).

$100 - $200

Lot # 182

Lot # 186

186 Rose Canton Porcelain Oval Platter, 14 5/8"W.
$100 - $150

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 2 African Alligator Carvings, 15 1/4 x 27"L, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

183 2 Inuit Antler Carvings: Figure signed Chris Aula
(6 3/4"H) & 8 1/4" H. Includes Necklace Sedra

189 Kangxi Style Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 8"H.
$60 - $100

188 Xixing Zisha Enamel Teapot Inscribed with Poem,
6 1/2"H.

Lot # 190

190 Collection of Japanese Kutani & Satsuma Wares:
Vases/Sake, 1 1/2" - 8 5/8"H (cup chipped).

$100 - $150

$150 - $300

Lot # 191

191 Cinnabar Lacquer Dish & Pair of Vases 9 3/4"
Diameter, 6 1/8"H, & 3 Cloisonne Jars.

$60 - $100

Lot # 188

Lot # 192

192 Archaic Style Chinese Bronze Ritual Vessel, 8 x 7
3/4 x 7 3/4.

$80 - $120

Lot # 189



194 Northwest Coast Drum with Floral Design, 16"
Diameter x 2 7/8".

$120 - $160

193 2 Chinese Pond Subject Silk Needleworks, 16 7/8"
x 25 1/2" & 22 1/8" x 15".

Lot # 195

195 23K Gold Collectors Choice Engraving signed
Glen Rabena 1986, 12 1/2" x 10", "Ravens"
#160/1000.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 196

196 Papua New Guinea Ebonized Wood Mask, 20
1/2"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 193

Lot # 197

197 Painted Beaver Hide on Stretcher signed Thayer,
31 1/2" x 26".

$80 - $100

Lot # 194

$50 - $60

198 5 Korean Masks, 2 By Dong-Sin Park, 9-11"H.

Lot # 200

200 Collection of Southwest Ceramic Items: 4 Vases &
Pitcher / 2 Ornaments.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 201

201 Zuni Cotton Sash signed with Label Loren Quam,
96"L, "Spring is Here".

$50 - $100

Lot # 198

Lot # 202

202 4 Japanese Woodblock Prints on Crepe Paper,
Approximately 12" x 5", after Yoshimuni.

$50 - $100

Lot # 199

Lot # 203

203 Coloured Print signed Trevor Hunt, March 1, 1996,
19" x 24 7/8", "Kwaguilth Killer Whales"

$100 - $150

199 Collection of Books about Chinese Antiques & Art.



205 Collection of 7 Chinese & Japanese Paintings &
Prints: 9 1/2" x 6 1/2".

$100 - $150

204 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed WJG 16"
Diameter x 2 3/4", "Eagle Design".

Lot # 206

206 Iban Blow Gun, Borneo, 36"L with Stand.
$50 - $60

$200 - $300

Lot # 207

207 Chinese Silk Embroidered Skirt (staining noted).
$60 - $100

Lot # 204

Lot # 208

208 Pair of Qing Silk Sleeve Panels, 16 3/4 x 4 5/8" (as
found).

$60 - $100

Lot # 205

$60 - $100

209 Malaysian Diplomatic Presentation Blowgun
Plaque with Mask & Crest, 77 1/2 x 17 1/8".

Lot # 211

211 3 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Figures.
$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 212

212 Inuit Stone Carving signed with Syllabics
(Isakasudluak), 4 3/4"H, "Man with Knife".

$60 - $100

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 3 Asian Ceramics: 2 Jars & Japanese Imari Bowl,
2 3/4" - 4 7/8"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 210

Lot # 214

214 Set of 5 Inside Painted Rock Crystal Snuff Bottle
(Tallest 4").

$130 - $180

210 Serigraph signed Richard Hunt, 15" x 18",
"Kwakiutl Thunderbird RBCM", Unframed.



$50 - $100

215 Banff Area Deer Hide Pouch, 11 5/8" H (hooves
noted) & Beaded Necklace, NO EXPORT.

Lot # 217

217 4 Chinese Carved Maidens (6"H) with Stand &
Boxes, NO EXPORT.

$300 - $400

$80 - $100

Lot # 218

218 Vintage Chinese Opera Costume, Size Small.
$100 - $200

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 Japanese Crepe Short Robe.
$50 - $60

Lot # 216

Lot # 220

220 Zanjan Mat Approximately 6'10" x 3'7" (rejoined).
$100 - $200

216 Pair of Inuit Sealskin Mitts, Size M & Stone Seal,
5"L, NO EXPORT.

222 Kwagiulth Carving signed Godfrey Hunt, 12 1/2"H,
"Bear Figure".

$150 - $200

221 Japanese Silver Plated Photo Frame, Receives 6"
x 4 1/4" Photo.

Lot # 223

223 Japanese Silver Plated Photo Frame, 10 x 7 1/4",
Receives 4 x 6" Photo.

$300 - $400

$50 - $100

Lot # 224

224 Collection of Peoples Republic Porcelain Wares.
$100 - $150

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Pair & Single Carved Stone Buddhist Lion Dogs, 5
5/8" & 7"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 222



227 2 Chinese Softstone Carvings: Buddha (11 1/2"H)
& Turtle Egg (4 1/2"L).

$60 - $100

226 Caribou Hair Sculpture by Myrtle de Meulles, 5 x 3
1/2", "Arctic Fox" with Beaded Rattle.

Lot # 228

228 Chinese Gilt Black Lacquer Panel (13 1/2" x 4
5/8") & Bronze Mask of Shou Lao, 7 1/4"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 229

229 4 Japanese Imari Porcelain Wares, Bowl
Restored, 5 1/8 - 9 3/4"W.

$100 - $150

Lot # 226

Lot # 230

230 Northwest Coast Drum with Green Design, 14 1/2"
Diameter x 2 7/8".

$120 - $160

Lot # 227
232 Woodblock Print signed K. (Kunihiro) Amano, 17"

x 16 3/4", "Morning Moon 33", #71/90.
$80 - $120

231 Northwest Coast Drum Monogrammed PB (Pat
Beaton)'20, 12 1/8" Diam., 2 7/8", Green Design.

Lot # 233

233 3 Chinese Porcelain Plaques, Landscape Scenes,
9 1/2" x 12 1/2".

$60 - $100

$120 - $160

Lot # 234

234 Holman Lithograph signed Kalvak #13 1966, 18
1/2 x 23 1/2", "Polar Bear Among Ice Floes",
#16/40.

$150 - $300

Lot # 231

Lot # 235

235 Serigraph signed Eugene Isaac 2018, 18" x 27
1/2", "Double Raven" (frame scuffed).

$150 - $200

Lot # 232



237 Kwagiulth Moor Drum with Whistle Handle,
Monogrammed LC (Lorraine Charlie), 12 7/8"H on
stan

$200 - $300

236 4 Pieces of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain: Ewer
/ Vase / Bowl / Dish 1 3/8" - 10 1/4"H.

Lot # 238

238 Kutani Dish & Bowl, Ginko & Brocada Pattern, 6
1/8 - 9 3/4" Diameter.

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 239

239 2 Chinese Sancai Glazed Figures, 6 & 14 1/2"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 236

Lot # 240

240 2 Inuit Carvings signed with Syllabics, 3 & 5 1/2"H.
$50 - $60

Lot # 237
242 Collection of Chinese & Other Sundries: Figures /

Snuff Bottle Parts / Stand / Lamp, NO E
$60 - $100

241 Collection of Opium Lamps & Tobacco Pipe with
Scale & Headdress Book Ends

Lot # 243

243 Qing Silk Tasseled Collar, 14 1/4 x 20 1/2",
Framed.

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 244

244 Mary Ayaq Anowtalik Coloured Pencil Drawing
signed with Syllabics, 14" x 17", "Deer Pulling Sled

$100 - $150

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Inuit Lithograph signed Levi Kumalik ,
Povungnituk, 9 5/8 x 15 7/8", "Seal", #11/15.

$150 - $300

Lot # 242



$150 - $200

246 Inuit Lithograph signed Minnie Kaitag, Wakeman
Bay, 12 x 16", "Goose & Fish", #8/20.

Lot # 248

248 Mixed Media on Board Attributed to A.Adriana, 42
1/2" x 75", "Market Scene".

$500 - $1,500

$150 - $300

Lot # 249

249 Etching with Aquatint signed S (Shogo) Okamoto,
12 1/2 x 15 1/4", "Trees with Building", #50

$100 - $150

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Cowichan Wool Vest, Size Medium.
$80 - $120

Lot # 247

Lot # 251

251 Collection of Various Chinese Enameled Porcelain
Wares: Spoons / Cups / Dishes (as is).

$60 - $100

247 Woodblock print by Hokusai, 9 3/4" x 14 1/2",
"Travelers Admiring Mt. Fuji..." $60 - $100

252 Burmese Gemstone Panel, 4 1/2 x 15 1/2",
"Temple Complex".

Lot # 254

254 Northwest Coast Drum signed Pat Beaton'20, 16"
Diameter x 2 7/8", "Heart Design".

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 255

255 4 Serigraphs on Felt, 3 after Bill Reid, Largest 19
1/2" x 16 3/4", Unframed.

$60 - $100

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 6 Chinese Shiwan Ware Planter Boxes (chips &
cracks noted), Approx. 50Gm , 6 1/4 x 7 3/4"W.

$150 - $200

Lot # 253

Lot # 257

257 Four New Coast Carved & Painted Items: Gus
Trenchy / Nelson McCarty / DW (chipped).

$60 - $100

253 Oil on Canvas signed A. Grasz, 27 1/2 x 19 1/4",
"Young Asian Girl"



259 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed Chief Nick, 29 1/2 x
26 1/2 x 4 7/8", "Sun Mask".

$300 - $400

258 Collection of Chinese Rice Pattern Bowls, Includes
some Japanese.

Lot # 260

260 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos
'96, 17 1/4" x 15", "Tsaxana" #174/300.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

Lot # 260A

260A Japanese Woodblock Print After Hiroshige, 9 x
14", "Shinagawa".

$100 - $150

Lot # 258

Lot # 261

261 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Mask signed Chief Nick, 10
7/8"H, "Good Spirit", Jan 31/88.

$300 - $400

Lot # 259

263 Northwest Coast Drum signed Babae, 12 7/8"
Diameter x 2 5/8", Raven Design.

$100 - $150

262 Woodblock Print signed Hiroshige with Artists
Seal, 9 1/4" x 4 3/4", "E-No-Shima Island".

Lot # 264

264 Inuit Lithograph signed Kanayook- Povungnituk,
17 1/2 x 16 7/8" Two Otters & Fish, #14/20.

$150 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 265

265 Dorset Lithograph signed Kingmeata, 13 1/2 x 15
5/8", "Birds", #2/40, 1976.

$150 - $300

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Baluch Runner Approximately 7'3" x 3'11".
$160 - $240

Lot # 263



268 Northern Quebec Fringed & Embroidered Hide
Jacket with pair of Seal Skin Mitts.

$100 - $200

267 4 Panel Asian Folding Table Screen, 36 1/2"H
(restorations to back noted).

Lot # 269

269 Japanese Silk "Ducks" Embroidery Panel, Double
Glazed, signed Verso, 13 x 17 1/4".

$300 - $400

$50 - $100

Lot # 270

270 Cowichan Wool Poncho, Size Small.
$80 - $120

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 Tintsein Wool Carpet Approximately
$500 - $800

Lot # 268

273 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Henry Hunt/79, 26" x
21", "Cannibal Woman" #177/600 (unframed).

$80 - $120

272 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Box, 11 1/2 x 16 3/4 x 12
1/2".

Lot # 274

274 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed Henry Hunt/79, 26" x
21", "Cannibal Woman" #390/600 (unframed).

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

Lot # 275

275 Serigraph signed J. (Jim) Johnny/79, 24" x 24",
"Kwagiulth Sun" #328/1000

$100 - $150

Lot # 272

Lot # 276

276 Coast Salish Serigraph signed Doug LaFortune,
17 1/2" x 23 1/4", "Ram" #326/600 (unframed).

$80 - $100

Lot # 273



$100 - $200

277 4 Serigraphs signed Tim Paul/79, 18 1/4" x 15",
"Various Subjects", (unframed).

Lot # 279

279 2 Colour Prints signed F. Anderson Jr, 13 1/2" x
10 1/2", Heiltsuk Designs (matted/unframed).

$60 - $100

$150 - $250

Lot # 280

280 3 Coast Salish Acrylic on Paper signed W. J.
Good, 18" x 24" & 15 1/8" x 22 1/4", Various

$100 - $200

Lot # 277

Lot # 281

281 4 Kwagiulth Colour Prints signed J. Nelson, 19" x
25", Various Subjects, Editions of 800 (unframed)

$100 - $150

Lot # 278

Lot # 282

282 Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 38 x 23",
"Laughing Buddha".

$80 - $100

278 Serigraph signed Norval Morriseau, 24" x 24",
"Astral Children" #126/ 175 (unframed).

$100 - $150

283 2 Pakistan Embroidered Textiles.

Lot # 285

285 Japanese Porcelain "Quails" Platter, 14 7/8"
Diameter.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

Lot # 286

286 4 Salish Style Woven Wool Handbags,
Approximately 8 1/4" x 7 1/2".

$80 - $100

Lot # 283

Lot # 287

287 Southeast Asian Silk Coverlet, Approximately 7'7"
x 4'8".

$80 - $120

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Beijing Blue Wool Carpet Approximately 6'10" x
4'3".

$150 - $250

284 5 Satsuma Vases, 6 1/8" - 9 3/4"H.



$150 - $300

289 Indonesian Kris Knife in Embossed Brass Sheath,
12 1/2"L.

Lot # 291

291 3 Chinese Porcelain Figures, One Impressed
Deng Guang Rong, 7 5/8 - 8 1/8"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 292

292 Collection of North American Indigenous
Beadwork (4 pieces), 4 1/8" - 8"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 289

Lot # 293

293 Chinese Porcelain Wine Pot, 4 1/4"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 2 Jade Bangles, 1 Carved, 2 3/4" & 3".
$80 - $120

290 Haida Silver Pendant Monogrammed JS '74, 1
3/4" Diameter, "Haida Raven", 12.48 Grams.

$60 - $100

295 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Bowl, 2 7/8 x 7
1/4" Diameter (cracks & restoration noted).

Lot # 297

297 Pair of Miniature Chinese Porcelain Famille Rose
Vases, Qianlong Mark, 2 1/4"H.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 298

298 2 Cinnabar Lacquer Snuff Bottles.
$50 - $60

Lot # 295

Lot # 299

299 Chinese Export Porcelain Saucer Dish, 6 1/4"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 296

Lot # 300

300 Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Gauntlets Ladies,
Size Small.

$50 - $60

296 6 Peruvian Funerary Style Dolls, 7"H.



$150 - $300

301 Carved Cedar Pendant signed Robert S.
Sanderson, 2 3/8" Diam, "Killer Whale".

Lot # 303

303 Japanese Iron "Waves" Tsuba, 2 1/2" H.
$150 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 304

304 Chinese Carved Puzzle Ball on Stand (2 1/2"
Diam) with a South Asian Deity (3"H).

$200 - $300

Lot # 301

Lot # 305

305 Tibetan 800 Silver (tested) Cuff Bracelet with Box,
34 Grams, 3 1/4"W.

$60 - $100

Lot # 302

Lot # 306

306 Inuit Stone Seal signed E9-1771 with Syllabics, 12
1/4"L.

$100 - $150

302 Japanese Iron Tsuba with Mixed Metal Features, 2
3/4"H. $80 - $100

307 Cased Mah Jong Set, Bone & Bamboo Tiles, 6 3/8
x 9 3/8 x 6 3/8". NO EXPORT.

Lot # 309

309 4 Molded Porcelain Snuff Bottles.
$100 - $200

$120 - $180

Lot # 310

310 3 Calcutta Figural Carvings on Stands, 3 1/8 - 3
5/8"H, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $120

Lot # 307

Lot # 311

311 5 Various Pieces of Kutani Porcelain : 4 Vases / 1
Bowl, 2 7/8" - 6 3/4"H

$100 - $150

Lot # 308

Lot # 312

312 Tongzhi Porcelain Bowl, 2" x 4 5/8" Diameter
(restoration noted).

$50 - $60

308 Bokhara Wool & Cotton Runner, Approximately
6'6" x 2'2" (edge noted).



314 First Nations Beaded Mat, 6"W.
$60 - $100

313 Chinese Jade Hair Ornament, 4 7/8"L.

Lot # 315

315 Collection of Various Trade & Other Beads.
$80 - $100

$180 - $250

Lot # 316

316 Qing Silk Sleeve Panel (22 1/2 x 9 3/4") &
Embroidery Panel (14 x 8 1/2") (condition noted).

$50 - $60

Lot # 313

Lot # 317

317 Sepik Hornbill Statue, Acquired Sepik / Ramu
Rivers Region, 18"H, 1980's.

$60 - $100

Lot # 314

319 Carved and painted Javanese shadow puppet,
"Sedawa".

$75 - $125

318 African Earthenware Pot, with Fibre Base,
Uganda/Nigeria, 19"H.

Lot # 320

320 African Covered Vessel on Woven Fibre Stand.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 321

321 Yellow Chinese Peking Glass "Prunus Bough"
Snuff Bottle, 3 1/8"h.

$80 - $100

Lot # 318

Lot # 322

322 3 Lapis Carvings: Figural / Ganesh / Carp, 2 1/2 -
3 3/4"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 319



$60 - $100

323 2 Jade Carvings.

Lot # 325

325 Chinese Softstone "Dragon Cup", Tongzhi Mark, 5
7/8"L.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 326

326 Satsuma Lobed Bowl, 2 1/8" x 6" Diameter.
$100 - $150

Lot # 323

Lot # 327

327 Cloisonne & Lapis Necklace (28") / Jade Pendant
with 10K (tested) / Silver Snuff Bottle (1 3/8

$180 - $220

Lot # 324

Lot # 328

328 Turkmenistan Silver Alloy Cuff Bracelet, Carnelian
Features, 97 Gms , 1 3/4"W.

$100 - $200

324 Chinese Carved Figure of the Buddha on Stand, 3
5/8"H.

$150 - $200

329 Collection of Chinese Softstone Carvings: Seal /
Figure / Bookends, 7"H.

Lot # 331

331 Old Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 39 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Shou Lao Pomegranate & Child".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 332

332 Arak Runner Approximately 6'8" x 3'11".
$150 - $300

Lot # 329

Lot # 333

333 Antique Chinese Gold Embroidered Panel, 114" x
25".

$300 - $500

Lot # 330

Lot # 334

334 Heiltsuk Paddle signed Charles George, 49"L,
"Eagle / Salmon / Raven / Orca".

$200 - $300

330 Aklavik Northwest Territories Fur Parka.



336 Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 8'5" x 5'2".
$200 - $400

335 2 Malaysian & Southeast Asian Blow Guns & Dart
Quiver, 43" & 84"L.

Lot # 337

337 3 Yene Ancestor Figures, 21" & 24"H, Acquired
Leti Islands 1980's.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 338

338 Red Painted Chinese Armchair, 41 1/2"H.
$80 - $120

Lot # 335

Lot # 339

339 Northwest Coast Carved Wood Ladle, 14 3/4"L.
$150 - $300

Lot # 336

341 Stone Portrait Sculpture signed Wolff '79, 8 3/4"H.
$80 - $120

340 Stone Sculpture signed (Lorne) Fineday '87, 8 5/8"
x 8 1/8" x 4 1/4", "Eagle Transformat

Lot # 342

342 Japanese Bronze & Mixed Metal Jardiniere, 10 1/4
x 18 3/4 x 16 1/2 " (as found).

$150 - $300

$150 - $200

Lot # 343

343 Turkeman Runner Approximately 7'1" x 4'.
$150 - $300

Lot # 340

Lot # 344

344 Salish Serigraph signed M. (Manuel) Salazar'95 &
with Remarque, 21 1/2" x 12 1/2", #9/19.

$200 - $300

Lot # 341



$100 - $200

345 Carved and Painted Cedar Panel signed Clarence
F Dick, 24" x 11", "Whale".

Lot # 347

347 Framed Mandarin Sleeve Panel, 20" x 4".
$60 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 348

348 Sarab Runner Approximately 8'1" x 3'11".
$180 - $280

Lot # 345

Lot # 349

349 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 9
1/8"H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 346

Lot # 350

350 Pair of Thai Bronze Temple Lions, 41 1/2 x 30 x
15".

$400 - $600

346 Chinese Ink & Color Painting signed with Seal, 35
x 11 3/8", "Bird & Chrysanthemum".


